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The portable Atlas Copco Air Compressor U75 provides 75CFM free air delivery and 
100psi (g) normal effective working air pressure. This full mine spec, compact, 
lightweight package has all the integrated features needed on the job.

NORMAL EFFECTIVE WORKING PRESSURE 

FREE AIR DELIVERY 

MAX. AMBIENT TEMPERATURE AT SEA LEVEL 

MIN. STARTING TEMPERATURE / COLD START KIT

7 bar (g)

75 cfm

50°C

-10 / -20°C

PERFORMANCE
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• Extended exhaust stack and bracket
• Air dryer and air lubricator
• External air cleaner and filter
• Safety decal kit
• Lockable battery isolator
• Emergency Stop

MINE SPEC INCLUDES

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL 

NUMBER OF CYLINDERS

POWER OUTPUT @ NORMAL SHAFT SPEED

FULL LOAD RPM 

UNLOAD

Kubota D722

3

14,9kW

3400rpm

1800rpm

ENGINE

LENGTH (INCLUDING – FIXED TOW BAR)

WIDTH

HEIGHT

WEIGHT

1580mm

750mm

850mm

488kg

DIMENSIONS

CAPACITY

MAKE

MODEL

TYPE

75CFM

Atlas Copco

U75

Air Compressor


