## **PLANTMAN®**



# ATLAS COPCO U75 AIR COMPRESSOR

#### **PRODUCT SUMMARY**

The portable Atlas Copco Air Compressor U75 provides 75CFM free air delivery and 100psi (g) normal effective working air pressure. This full mine spec, compact, lightweight package has all the integrated features needed on the job.

#### **PERFORMANCE**

NORMAL EFFECTIVE WORKING PRESSURE	7 bar (g)
FREE AIR DELIVERY	75 cfm
MAX. AMBIENT TEMPERATURE AT SEA LEVEL	50°C
MIN. STARTING TEMPERATURE / COLD START KIT	-10 / -20°C

P: 08 9274 7820

E: ENQUIRIES@PLANTMAN.COM.AU

#### **ENGINE**

MODEL	Kubota D722
NUMBER OF CYLINDERS	3
POWER OUTPUT @ NORMAL SHAFT SPEED	14,9kW
FULL LOAD RPM	3400rpm
UNLOAD	1800rpm

#### **DIMENSIONS**

LENGTH (INCLUDING – FIXED TOW BAR)	1580mm
WIDTH	750mm
HEIGHT	850mm
WEIGHT	488kg

#### MINE SPEC INCLUDES

- · Extended exhaust stack and bracket
- · Air dryer and air lubricator
- · External air cleaner and filter
- · Safety decal kit
- Lockable battery isolator
- Emergency Stop

### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

CAPACITY	75CFM
MAKE	Atlas Copco
MODEL	U75
TYPE	Air Compressor